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PROGRAMME CODE
& NAME : DIPLOMA (3 YEAR), ELECTRICAL

 

ENROLLMENT/ROLL
NO. : 16048E01056 EXAMINATION MAY - 2019

NAME : VIDHAN PAUL, S/D/W/O VIKASH

INSTITUTION : [48] GOVT.POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,
BETUL

SEMESTER : SIXTH STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

601 [T]
602 [T]
611 [T]
602 [P]
604 [P]
605 [P]
611 [P]

ENERGY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT
INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND TESTING
Elective-I(Electric Traction )
INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND TESTING
PROJECT
PROFFESIONAL ACTIVITIES (PA)
Elective-I(Electric Traction )

4
4
4
2
10
-
2
 

4
4
4
2
10
-
2

B
C+
B
A
A

A »
A

TOTAL  26 26
PERFORMANCE IN PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES(A-Excellent,B-Good,C-Fair,D-Average,E-Below Expectations) :

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 7.92 CGPA : 6.71

PERCENTAGE : 67.1 DIVISION : First Division [ Student Completed Diploma in Session:- May
- 2019 ]
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