Print MarkSheet 8/28/23, 8:05 PM



## RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

(UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY OF MADHYA PRADESH)

STATEMENT OF GRADE

PROGRAMME CODE

& NAME

: DIPLOMA (3 YEAR), ELECTRICAL

ENROLLMENT/ROLL NO.

: 16048E01056

**EXAMINATION MAY - 2019** 

NAME

: VIDHAN PAUL, S/D/W/O VIKASH

INSTITUTION

[48] GOVT.POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,

SEMESTER

: SIXTH

STATUS

: Regular

	PRINTED RESPONDED THE RESPONDED THE RESPONDED TO THE RESPONDENCE OF TH		
SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME	CREDITS		COLUMN P
	TOTAL	CREDIT	GRADE
Secret Visuos	CREDIT	EARNED	
601 [T] ENERGY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT	4	4	В
602 [T] INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND TESTING	4	4	C+
611 [T] Elective-I(Electric Traction )	4	4	В
602 [P] INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND TESTING	2	2	A
604 [P] PROJECT	10	10	Α
605 [P] PROFFESIONAL ACTIVITIES (PA)	Tricks in	PALIFIC TO SERVICE	A »
611 [P] Elective-I(Electric Traction )	2	2 2 2	Α
V BINCOND, SER HIGHER BALL SER REDV. S. IN NOT.	III E E NOPO DE	PAR UP HOW B	Control of
V BASINAL THE REPORT DAY, HE PASSAGE CO. D. ROSE.	Es P. HOPV III	MAL HE ROPE TO	CPALNE F
VEHORIZ SEA RODY (HE PEZ SEA WORLE)	A- P. HOPV III	PALHA SCRUB	COLUMN A
CONTRACTOR ACTIVITIES ACTIVITI ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITI AC	Lan Harrison	MAL BAR BOOK B	
a modern my most an over my account. Che for door my p	JUR. NOFE BY	PAL HE HOME	CEUL ILF I
TO THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE	A Lun noise in	MPAL, ALP, HIGHE BY	92, 111
I BESTAL ME BOTO DIS PALLED ASSESSMENTAL A COLLEGE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	OULUS HOPVE	PALLER NAMED IN	CPUL ILF. I
DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	PORT SER TOP OF	DOMESTIC BOOK OF	COULD B
Construction and storm form that the story decrease in a second story	DESPAY HE ROPE IN	MALE IN P. ROSE DO	COLUMN TO D
Section for some surface with some some of section of the section	BERNAL M.P. HOPE DE	NAL ME SON B	OPEL NE P
CENTRAL NO. HOPE ON THE HEAD SHOWN HAVE BOOK AND SHOW THE TOTAL TO	BHONAL M.R. BOPY E	PALMA NORVE	CPULLIE F
V BHOPAL LLE FIGUR SHI PAL LLE POPP SHORAL LL	SHALL ME HURY E	PALILIE BOOK S	COLUMN I
PERSONAL LIST SCORE SHIP PARE SHIP SECOND SHIP	MALL HE REPORT	MALLEY ROPY BY	CELUA I
TOTAL	26	26	COL UP P

PERFORMANCE IN PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES(A-Excellent,B-Good,C-Fair,D-Average,E-Below Expectations)

RESULT : PASS

SGPA

**CGPA** : 6.71

PERCENTAGE: 67.1

DIVISION: First Division [ Student Completed Diploma in Session:- May

DATE 8/28/2023

Signature of Principal and Seal of Institution

**Controller of Examination** 

Note: This is a systam generated valid document printed through www.rgpvdiploma.in. verified it by the university for your porpose.

Client IP address: 152.58.25.87 | 28/08/2023 20:05:37 | eDocId: 16048E01056MJ19601